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Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Lyons

\

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Varsity VAULT

Hinsdale Central
Lyons
Lyons
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Hazel Hamelka

Dahlia Highland

Brynn Krantz

Erica Driscoll

Kennedy Hannah

Ava Hepokoski

Emmy Bertucci

Elle Rockrohr

Greta Danhaussen-Bruns
Julianna Nawracaj

9.20
9.15
8.80
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.30

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Lyons

2 Lyons

3 Hinsdale Central

4  Lyons

5 Lyons

6  Hinsdale Central

7  Hinsdale Central

8 Lyons

9 Hinsdale Central

10 Hinsdale Central

Brynn Krantz 9.10
Ava Hepokoski 9.00
Erica Driscoll 8.80
Emily Tucker 8.70
Emmy Bertucci 8.60
Lane Inabnit 8.50
Julianna Nawracaj  8.10
Dahlia Highland 7.60
Hazel Hamelka 7.50
Kennedy Hannah 6.80

uB

3T

3T

BB FX

33.850 34200 35.400 35.200

33300 32.600 32.900 32.300

138.650
131.100

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Hinsdale Central  Hazel Hamelka 9.10
2 Lyons Emily Tucker 8.80
3 Hinsdale central  Erica Driscoll 8.70
4T Lyons Emmy Bertucci 8.60
4T Lyons Ava Hepokoski 8.60
6  Lyons Dahlia Highland 8.20
7 Lyons Brynn Krantz 7.80
8 Hinsdale Central  Kennedy Hannah 7.50
9 Hinsdale Central  Greta Danhaussen-Bruns = 7.30
Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Lyons Brynn Krantz 9.00
Lyons Emmy Bertucci 8.95
Hinsdale Central  Lane Inabnit 8.70
Lyons Elle Rockrohr 8.70
Lyons Dahlia Highland 8.55
Hinsdale Central  Erica Driscoll 8.25
Hinsdale Central ~ Kennedy Hannah 8.10
Lyons Emily Tucker 7.60
Hinsdale Central  Greta Danhaussen-Bruns = 7.25
Hinsdale Central  Julianna Nawracaj 6.30

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Lyons

2 Hinsdale Central

3 Lyons

4  Lyons

5 Hinsdale Central

Brynn Krantz

Emmy Bertucci
Dahlia Highland
Kennedy Hannah

Erica Driscoll

34.700
34.250
34.050
33.500
30.400
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Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

\

UB BB FX

Lyons 3130 2970 3050 3050 122.00

Hinsdale Central 3020 2320 2720 27.65 108.25

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024

1 Lyons
2  Llyons
3 Hinsdale Central
4T Hinsdale Central
4T  Lyons
6 Hinsdale Central
7 Lyons
8 Lyons

9 Hinsdale Central

JV VAULT
Gabi Sanchez 8.20
Clare Byrne 8.00
Alex Odishoo 7.80
Julia Dillenburg 7.70
Emma Novinger 7.70
Marin Kennedy 7.50
Cora Hausserman  7.40
Kate Polomsky 7.30

Abby Woodbury 7.20

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
JV BALANCE BEAM

1  Lyons
2 Lyons
3 Lyons
4 Hinsdale Central
5T Lyons
5T Lyons
7  Hinsdale Central
8  Hinsdale Central

9  Hinsdale Central

Clare Byrne 7.90
Sarah Mshar 7.80
Kate Polomsky 7.60
Marin Kennedy 7.40

Lilliana Ebeid 7.20
Gabi Sanchez 7.20
Julia Dillenburg 6.90
Reyna Batra 6.80

Abby Woodbury 6.10

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Lyons
2  Lyons
3  Lyons
4  Lyons
5 Lyons
6  Hinsdale Central
7  Hinsdale Central
8 Hinsdale Central
9 Hinsdale Central

10 Hinsdale Central

Gabi Sanchez
Kate Polomsky
Anyla Feiner

Cora Hausserman
Clare Byrne
Harper Smith
Alex Odishoo
Abby Woodbury
Marin Kennedy
Olivia Bier

7.70
7.50
7.40
7.10
6.90
6.60
6.50
5.10
5.00
3.40

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1  Lyons
2  Lyons

3 Lyons

Emma Novinger
Clare Byrne
Katherine Tucker

4 Hinsdale Central  Julia Dillenburg

5 Hinsdale Central
6 Lyons
7 Lyons
8 Hinsdale Central

9 Hinsdale Central

Marin Kennedy
Gabi Sanchez
Sarah Mshar
Abby Woodbury
Alex Odishoo

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024

JV ALL AROUND
1 Lyons Clare Byrne 30.70
2 Lyons Gabi Sanchez 30.20

3  Hinsdale Central

4 Hinsdale Central

Marin Kennedy 27.20
Abby Woodbury 25.00

8.00
7.90
7.50
7.45
7.30
7.10
6.85
6.60
6.30
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Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

v uB BB FX
1  Lyons 30.100 25.100 28100 28900 112.200
2 Hinsdale Central 3.000  13.100 16.100
Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024 Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Frosh/Soph VAULT Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Lons Maggie Denja 7.80 1 Lyons Maggie Denja 7.20

2 yons  Suzy Avakian 7.50 2 Lyons Annie Dudley 7.10

3T Lyons  Peyton Johnson 7.40 3 Lyons Molly Curran 5.60

3T Lyons  Olivia Podczerwinski 7.40 4 Lyons Olivia Podczerwinski  5.20

5 wons  CJ Borkowski 7.00 5 Lyons Molly Sanchez 3.10
6 Hinsdale Central  Leilah Ruelas 3.00

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024 Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Lyons Peyton Johnson 7.20 1 yons  Molly Sanchez 7.65

2 Lyons Maggie Denja 7.10 2 yons  Suzy Avakian 7.25

3 Lyons Molly Sanchez 7.00 3 yons  Bridget Gilmartin 7.20

4 Lyons Olivia Podczerwinski  6.80 4 yons  Olivia Podczerwinski 6.80

5 Lyons Bridget Gilmartin 5.80 5 Lons  Bella Wojtulewicz 6.40

6 Hinsdale Central  Giselle Olvera 4.70

7 Hinsdale Central  Leilah Ruelas 4.60

8 Hinsdale central  Ella Ayala-Johnson 3.80

Hinsdale Central @ LT — Wed Jan 17, 2024
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Lyons  Olivia Podczerwinski 26.20



